

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.3487 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that counter-affidavit filed on 17.04.2026 was returned and sought time for resubmission of the same. List the matter on 22.06.2026. NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--