

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.3487 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> It is observed that the Hon'ble Division Bench of this Court passed orders dated 03.08.2026 in the Writ Appeals directing this Court to defer the hearing of the present contempt case beyond the date fixed in the Writ Appeals. In view of the orders passed in the Writ Appeal, list the matter on 30.09.2026. Delete the matter from the caption 'For appearance'. NV, J TPS/BSP	

--	--	--	--